PATRACHAR VIDYALAYA
DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION
GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI
OUTRAM LANE, GTB NAGAR, DELHI-110009

Ref. No. PV/2023/398 Date:15/07/2023

CIRCULAR

REGARDING PRACTICAL EXAMINATION (SUPPLEMENTARY/COMPARTMENT)
FOR CLASS XII, SESSION 2022-23.

Reference to the subject cited above and CBSE Circular NO. CBSE/Co-
ord/Compartment Practical/2023, Dated: 27/06/2023, the Practical Examination
(Supplementary/Compartment) of the students whose names appear in the attached
list, is scheduled at Patrachar Vidyalaya (85154), Outram Lane, GTB Nagar, Delhi-
110009 on 18/07/2023 at 10:00 AM except the subject IT (802). The Practical of the
subject IT (802) will be conducted on 19/07/2023 at the same time and venue.

These students are directed to report at Patrachar Vidyalaya on 18/07/2023
at 10:00 AM without fail along-with their PV Cards and Admit Cards. Hence,
Patrachar Vidyalaya will not be responsible for any non-reporting students.

(R. M. Meena)
Dy. Director of Education
(Patrachar Vidyalaya)

Copy to:
1. In-Charge (Computer Cell) with request to upload on www.edudel.nic.in (on
Patrachar Vidyalaya ICON and in Public Circular).
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SCH_NO

85154
85154
85154
85154
85154
85154
85154
85154
85154
85154
85154
85154
85154
85154

LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR CONDUCT OF
PRACTICAL EXAMINATION (SUPPLEMENTARY/COMPARTMENT)
SESSION (2022-23) AT PATRACHAR VIDYALAYA

SUBJECT

027
029
029
039
039
039
048
048
048
048
054
064
802
802

ROLL_NO

14613143
14613134
14615354
14612204
14615116
14615347
14615065
14615190
14683175
14684899
14684880
14615389
14613169
14615390

CAND_NAME

SHWETA GOLA

NEHA

MAYANK SHARMA

FIZA KHAN

AYUSH KANUJIYA
NITISHA KAUSHIK

AKSHAT JAIN

HITESH KUSHWAHA
PRANAV KATYAL

DEV RANA

NISHANT SINGH

MUSKAN

ANANYA SHARMA
GARVIT SAGAR
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