PATRACHAR VIDYALAYA DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI OUTRAM LANE, GTB NAGAR, DELHI-110009

Ref. No. PV/2023/398 **Date:**15/07/2023

CIRCULAR

REGARDING PRACTICAL EXAMINATION (SUPPLEMENTARY/COMPARTMENT) FOR CLASS XII, SESSION 2022-23.

Reference to the subject cited above and CBSE Circular NO. CBSE/Co-ord/Compartment Practical/2023, Dated: 27/06/2023, the Practical Examination (Supplementary/Compartment) of the students whose names appear in the attached list, is scheduled at Patrachar Vidyalaya (85154), Outram Lane, GTB Nagar, Delhi-110009 on 18/07/2023 at 10:00 AM except the subject IT (802). The Practical of the subject IT (802) will be conducted on 19/07/2023 at the same time and venue.

These students are directed to report at Patrachar Vidyalaya on 18/07/2023 at 10:00 AM without fail along-with their PV Cards and Admit Cards. Hence, Patrachar Vidyalaya will not be responsible for any non-reporting students.

(R. M. Meena)

Dy. Director of Education

(Patrachar Vidyalaya)

Copy to:

1. In-Charge (Computer Cell) with request to upload on www.edudel.nic.in (on Patrachar Vidyalaya ICON and in Public Circular).

LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR CONDUCT OF PRACTICAL EXAMINATION (SUPPLEMENTARY/COMPARTMENT) SESSION (2022-23) AT PATRACHAR VIDYALAYA

SCH_NO	SUBJECT	ROLL_NO	CAND_NAME
85154	027	14613143	SHWETA GOLA
85154	029	14613134	NEHA
85154	029	14615354	MAYANK SHARMA
85154	039	14612204	FIZA KHAN
85154	039	14615116	AYUSH KANUJIYA
85154	039	14615347	NITISHA KAUSHIK
85154	048	14615065	AKSHAT JAIN
85154	048	14615190	HITESH KUSHWAHA
85154	048	14683175	PRANAV KATYAL
85154	048	14684899	DEV RANA
85154	054	14684880	NISHANT SINGH
85154	064	14615389	MUSKAN
85154	802	14613169	ANANYA SHARMA
85154	802	14615390	GARVIT SAGAR